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Homeschool Family Life High

Transcript

Student: Huckleberry Finn
Student ID: 1423636

Date of Birth: 7/7/2007
Address:

555 Main Street

St. Petersburg, MO 12345

Level Period

9th Grade 2020-2021
GPA: 3.88

10th Grade 2021-2022
GPA: 3.75

Course

Algebra 1
English 1
Geography
Physical Science
Health

Algebra 2 w/Trig
Beginning Art
Biology and Lab
Competitive Speech
English 2

US History

* Denotes dual credit courses taken at Mississippi Valley Community

College

11/18/2024 4:04 PM

Teach Them Diligently

Percent Grade

98.00 A+
95.00 A

92.00 A-
92.00 A-
95.00 A

92.14 A-
98.00 A+
89.00 B+
95.00 A

90.00 A-
98.00 A+

Earned Credits: 11.50
Cumulative GPA: 3.80

Credits Points
1.00/1.00 4.00
1.00/1.00 4.00
1.00/1.00 3.70
1.00/1.00 3.70
1.00/1.00 4.00

5.00 19.40
1.00/1.00 3.70
1.00/1.00 4.00
1.50/1.50 4.95
1.00/1.00 4.00
1.00/1.00 3.70
1.00/1.00 4.00

6.50 24.35

Standard Letter +/- Grading Scale

A+ =96.00 - 100.00%
A =93.00 - 95.99%
A-=90.00 - 92.99%
B+ =86.00 - 89.99%
B =83.00 - 85.99%
B-=80.00 - 82.99%
C+=76.00 - 79.99%
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C =73.00 - 75.99%
-=70.00 - 72.99%
D+ =66.00 - 69.99%
D =63.00 - 65.99%
- =60.00 - 62.99%
F =0.00 - 59.99%
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