

Homeschool Family Life High Transcript

Student: **Huckleberry Finn** Student ID: **1423636** Date of Birth: **7/7/2007**

Address:

555 Main Street

St. Petersburg, MO 12345

Earned Credits: 11.50 Cumulative GPA: 3.80

Level	Period	Course	Percent	Grade	Credits	Points
9th Grade	2020-2021	Algebra 1	98.00	A+	1.00 / 1.00	4.00
		English 1	95.00	Α	1.00 / 1.00	4.00
		Geography	92.00	A-	1.00 / 1.00	3.70
		Physical Science	92.00	A-	1.00 / 1.00	3.70
		Health	95.00	Α	1.00 / 1.00	4.00
GPA: 3.88					5.00	19.40
10th Grade	2021-2022	Algebra 2 w/Trig	92.14	A-	1.00 / 1.00	3.70
		Beginning Art	98.00	A+	1.00 / 1.00	4.00
		Biology and Lab	89.00	B+	1.50 / 1.50	4.95
		Competitive Speech	95.00	Α	1.00 / 1.00	4.00
		English 2	90.00	A-	1.00 / 1.00	3.70
		US History	98.00	A+	1.00 / 1.00	4.00
GPA: 3.75					6.50	24.35

^{*} Denotes dual credit courses taken at Mississippi Valley Community College

Standard Letter +/- Grading Scale					
A+ = 96.00 - 100.00%	C = 73.00 - 75.99%				
A = 93.00 - 95.99%	C- = 70.00 - 72.99%				
A- = 90.00 - 92.99%	D+ = 66.00 - 69.99%				
B+ = 86.00 - 89.99%	D = 63.00 - 65.99%				
B- 83.00 - 85.99%	D- = 60.00 - 62.99%				
B- = 80.00 - 82.99%	F = 0.00 - 59.99%				